CERAMIC CAPACITORS
40www.exxelia.com info@exxelia.com Page revised 09/17
  Taping : dimensionsTCE / TCX / TCN / TXR Conformal Coated Series Radial Dipped Capacitors
FEATURES
• Radial conformal coated capacitors
• NPO, BX, 2C1, X7R dielectrics
• Capacitance range: 1pF to 6.8µF
• RoHS and Non RoHS compliant capacitors available

≥ 1,000 MΩ.µF for C > 10nF
Aging None ≤ 2.5% per decade hour
HOW TO ORDER
T CE 77-1 W F 2.7nF 10% 50V B
Series Dielectric Size RoHS compliant Quality level Capacitance Tolerance Rated voltage Packaging
T = Radial leaded,
conformal coated
capacitor
CE = NPO
CX = BX
CN = 2C1
XR = X7R
77-1
77-5
78-1
78-5
79-5
80-5
76-5
- = No RoHS
W = RoHS
compliant
- = standard quality
level
F = Hi-Rel quality:
screening in
accordance with
Exxelia specifi cation
Capacitance value
in clear
NPO:
cap. value ≤ 12pF
±0.25pF
cap. value ≤ 8.2pF
±0.5pF
±1pF
cap. value > 22pF
±1%
cap. value > 12pF
±2%
cap. value > 8.2pF
±5%
±10%
cap. value > 3.9pF
±20%
Available for BX, 2C1
and X7R:
±5%
±10%
±20%
25V
50V
63V
100V
200V
250V
500V
Intermediary
and higher voltages
available on request.
- = Exxelia packaging
Available for quantity
≥ 500:
B = reel
In accordance with the specifi cations of
CECC 30700 and NF C 83132 standards
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
41 info@exxelia.comwww.exxelia.com Page revised 09/17
General characteristics
ST